
Effective January 2024

Southwest Region 
Planning and Programming Branch 

10101 Hillwood Parkway | Fort Worth, TX 76177 | 817 222 5610 

ASW-610 STAFF 
Staff Title Phone Email 

Cameron Bryan Manager 817-222-5619 Cameron.Bryan@faa.gov 

Whitney James-Grant Management & Program Analyst 817-222-4605 Whitney.T.James-Grant@faa.gov 

Susan Johnson Financial and Audit Program Manager 817-222-5685 Susan.Johnson@faa.gov 

Mary Ann Revilla Management and Financial Analyst 817-222-5602 Mary.Ann.Revilla@faa.gov 

Ben Guttery Management and Financial Analyst 817-222-5612 Ben.Guttery@faa.gov 

Stacy Swigart Management and Financial Analyst 817-222-4259 Stacy.Swigart@faa.gov 

John MacFarlane Environmental Protection Specialist 817-222-5681 John.Macfarlane@faa.gov 

Steven Cooks Lead Community Planner 817-222-5608 Steven.Cooks@faa.gov 

Todd Hebert CSA Airspace Specialist 817-222-5614 Todd.Hebert@faa.gov 
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